UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UR13318                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2007 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                        QW-R102-018.D
2 CHANNEL LOW-DROPOUT
VOLTAGE REGULATOR
 FEATURES
*Dual Output: 3.3V/1A, 1.8V/1A.

1
   *Pb-free plating product number: UR13318L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
UR13318-TN5-R UR13318L-TN5-R TO-252-5 Tape Reel
UR13318-TN5-T UR13318L-TN5-T TO-252-5 Tube
UR13318-TQ5-R UR13318L-TQ5-R TO-263-5 Tape Reel
UR13318-TQ5-T UR13318L-TQ5-T TO-263-5 Tube
UR13318                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                        QW-R102-018.D
 BLOCK DIAGRAM
Reference